... a link to the future
WISI TOPLINE HEADEND
Reception of two DVB signals and transmodulation into one / two digital QAM TV-channels
or into one COFDM TV-channel
Integrated stuffing unit
Integrated remultiplexer (only with 1 output channel)
Integrated transportstream (SI) handling
Output frequency range 45 – 862 MHz

Technical Modifications reserved. WISI cannot be held liable for any printing error!
Ordering Informations O V 7 5 M x x x 1
Option
Output
Input 2
Input 1
Input 1-2
0 - n.u.
1 - DVB-S
2 - n.u.
3 - DVB-S2
4 - DVB-T
5 - DVB-C
6 - AV-MPEG2-Encoder
7 - ASI - Input/Output
8 - ASI - Dual input
9 - Ethernet - Input
A - SDI - MPEG
Unapplycable:
2 x DVB-S2
Output
1 - Remux QAM
2 - Dual QAM (with Transport Stream handling)
3 - Dual QAM (without Transport Stream handling)
4 - Remux COFDM
Example
OV 75 M 11 21	 = 2 x DVB-S Dual-QAM
OV 75 M 44 11	 = 2 x DVB-T Remux-QAM
OV 75 M 47 11	 = DVB-T / ASI Remux-QAM
OV 75 M 66 41	 = 2xAV-Encoder Remux COFDM
OV 75 M 40 41	 = DVB-T-COFDM Repeater
General
Housing		  Zinc die-cast